Functional Current Output Voltage Output
Rated Capacity (Wmax) per Table 1 1102 to 35,274 lb 1102 to 35,274 lb
Minimum Dead Load 5% Wmax 0% Wmax
Maximum Usable Load 120% Wmax 150% Wmax
Destructive Load 300% Wmax 300% Wmax
Rated Output at Rated Capacity (Ro) ∆16 mA DC 2.0 mV/V
Unloaded Output 4 mA DC < 4% Ro
Ambient Temperature Range 14° to131° F(-10° to 55° C) 14° to158° F(-10° to 70°C)

4-20 mA A
2.0 mV/V V
Ordering Information
Dimensions
LC-1- A or V 1102 500 2.0 0.9 0.2 (5.0) 0.7 (18.0) 2.3 (57.5) 1.0 (25.0) 1.0 (25.0)
LC-2- A or V 2205 1000 2.0 0.9 0.2 (5.0) 0.7 (18.0) 2.3 (57.5) 1.0 (25.0) 1.0 (25.0)
LC-3- A or V 4409 2000 2.0 0.9 0.2 (5.0) 0.7 (18.0) 2.3 (57.5) 1.0 (25.0) 1.4 (35.0)
LC-4- A or V 6614 3000 2.0 0.9 0.2 (5.0) 0.7 (18.0) 2.3 (57.5) 1.0 (25.0) 2.0 (50.0)
LC-5- A or V 11023 5000 2.0 0.9 0.2 (5.0) 0.7 (18.0) 2.3 (57.5) 1.0 (25.0) 2.0 (50.0)
LC-6- A or V 22046 10,000 2.4 1.1 0.3 (8.0) 0.8 (21.7) 2.3 (57.5) 1.4 (35.0) 2.8 (70.0)
LC-7- A or V 35274 16,000 2.4 1.1 0.2 (5.0) 0.9 (23.0) 2.6 (67.0) 1.4 (35.0) 3.9 (100.0)
0/ 3.7 (95)
0/ E
0/ 3.0 (77)
0/D
Load Cell                                      inch (mm) Base Plate                                     inch (mm) Transition Plate                              inch (mm)
venture
MEASUREMENT LC100 Rev. C
Q2000 Venture Measurement.
All rights reserved.  All data subject to change without notice.
Table 1
MODEL RATED CAPACITY WEIGHT (NET)                             DIMENSIONS inches (millimeters)
NUMBER lbs kg lbs    kg A D E H R
f
f
M8
Options: Product Code
- Base Plate for LC-1 through LC-5 LCC230001
- Base Plate for LC-6 and LC-7 LCC230002
- Transition Plate for LC-1 through LC-5 LCC220002
- Transition Plate for LC-6 and LC-7 LCC220007
Accessories:
- Digital Weighing Indicators
Benefits:
- Hermetically sealed, Submersible,